



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No.1908 of 2024

**Dr. Prabhati Rani Mishra & Petitioners
others**

Mr. J. Katikia,
Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & another Opp. Parties

Mr. Tej Kumar,
ASC

CORAM:

JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

**Order
No.**

**ORDER
20.01.2025**

03. 1. List this matter on 14.02.2025.

**(S.S. Mishra)
Judge**

Subbasis