



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No. 1908 of 2024

Dr. Prabhati Rani Mishra & others ***Petitioner(s)***

Mr. J. Katikia, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and Anr. ... ***Opposite Party(s)***
Mr. U.R. Jena, AGA

CORAM: JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER
14.02.2025

Order No.

- 04.** 1. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 12.03.2025.

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge

Ashok